Light Fixture Dimensions
LED Driver Input Voltage
Dimmable
Nominal
Power Consumption
Max Luminous Flux
Color Rendering Index
LED Quantity
Estimated Lifespan
Suitable Uses
IP Rating
Adhesive Backing
Cut Mark Spacing
Standards/Certi�cations
18.9” (480mm) x 9.5” (240mm) (Custom sizes available)
24VDC
Yes
72 Watts
6800 Lumens per Sheet
>95
324 LEDs per sheet
Up to 50,000 Hours
Indoor Use; Dry Location
IP20
Yes/3M Adhesive
1.04”x 1.04” (26.2mm x 26.2mm)
RoHS, UL Listed
P H Y S I C A L  D I M E N S I O N S  +  S P E C I F I C AT I O N SLED Light Sheet Color
Tuning Standard Bright
4900 Constellation Drive
White Bear Lake, MN 55127
888.503.1317
D E S C R I P T I O N
aspectLED's dynamic Single Color Flexible LED Light
Sheets are the perfect solution for a wide variety of
lighting applications including: retail signage,
back-lighting, and other decorative lighting for
holidays, trade shows, exhibitions, etc. These versatile
�exible LED light sheets can be cut in any direction
along the cut lines, allowing you to cut pieces to the
length or shape that you need.
C E R T I F I C AT I O N S
MODEL: AL-LS-WWDW-S-24
For general information purposes only. Speci�cations, dimensions and construction subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2019 ASP Holdings, Inc. All rights reserved.
LED Light Sheet Color Tuning Standard Bright
S K U  B U I L D E R
Model Number
AL-LS WWDW S 24
LED Color
Color Tuning
Warm White/DayWhite - WWDW
Brightness
Ultra Bright - U
Standard Bright - S
Voltage
24VDC - 24
For general information purposes only. Speci�cations, dimensions and construction subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2019 ASP Holdings, Inc. All rights reserved.
MODEL: AL-LS-WWDW-S-24
A C C E S S O R I E S
80W Dimmable LED Power Supply
SKU: AL-PS-W-D-80-24V
Wireless Dynamic White Color Tuning Multi-zone
LED Handheld Remote Controller
SKU: AL-CTLR-CCT-4ZRF-RMT
Wireless RGBW 4 Channel LED Controller
with Channel Pairing
SKU: AL-CTLR-RGBW-4CP